
2023 SENIOR MENS OUTDOOR SOCCER SCHEDULE
Game DAY DATE HOME SCORE AWAY TIME FIELD LEAGUE/CUP

1 Sun 28-May Angels 2-2 Wild Phan 4:00 PM CHHS Main League

2 Sun 28-May Big M 9 - 2 2G 1C 5:30 PM CHHS Main League

3 Sun 4-Jun 2G 1C 3 - 8 Angels 4:00 PM CHHS Main League

4 Sun 4-Jun Wild Phan 3 - 6 Big M 5:30 PM CHHS Main League

5 Sun 11-Jun 2G 1C 1 - 2 Wild Phan 5:00 PM CHHS Main League

6 Sun 11-Jun Angels 3 - 4 Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main League

7 Sun 18-Jun Big M 6 - 3 2G 1C 5:00 PM CHHS Main City CUP

8 Sun 18-Jun Angels 8 - 1 Wild Phan 6:30 PM CHHS Main City CUP

9 Wed 21-Jun 2G 1C 4 - 6 Wild Phan 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

10 Sun 25-Jun 2G 1C 4 - 7 Angels 5:00 PM CHHS Main City CUP

11 Sun 25-Jun Wild Phan Weather Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main City CUP Cancelled

16 Wed 28-Jun Angels 4 - 6 Wild Phan 7:00 PM CHHS Main League R

Sun 2-Jul July Long Weekend

12 Wed 5-Jul Big M 5 - 3 2G 1C 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

13 Sun 9-Jul 2G 1C F0 - 3 Wild Phan 5:00 PM CHHS Main City CUP

14 Sun 9-Jul Angels 4 - 1 Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main City CUP

15 Wed 12-Jul Big M 6 - 0 Wild Phan 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

17 Thurs 13-Jul Big M 9 - 1 2G 1C 7:00 PM CHHS Main League R

Sun 16-Jul Kimberly

16 Sun 16-Jul Angels Moved Wild Phan 5:00 PM CHHS Main League

17 Sun 16-Jul Big M Moved 2G 1C 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

18 Wed 19-Jul 2G 1C F0 - 3 Angels 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

19 Sun 23-Jul 2G 1C 2 - 4 Angels 5:00 PM CHHS Main League

20 Sun 23-Jul Wild Phan 1 - 3 Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main League

21 Wed 26-Jul Big M 3 - 5 Angels 7:00 PM CHHS Main League

11 Thurs 27-Jul Wild Phan Big M 7:00 PM CHHS Main City CUP

23 Sun 30-Jul 2G 1C F0 - 3 Wild Phan 5:00 PM CHHS Main League

24 Sun 30-Jul Angels 2 - 3 Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main League

22 Wed 2-Aug Wild Phan 2 - 6 Angels 6:30 PM CHHS Main League

11 Thurs 3-Aug Wild Phan 0 - 7 Big M 7:00 PM CHHS Main City CUP R

Sun 6-Aug August Long Weekend     

25 Wed 9-Aug Angels 4 - 5 2G 1C 5:30 PM CHHS Main Cup Playoffs

26 Wed 9-Aug Big M 9 - 2 Wild Pjan 7:00 PM CHHS Main Cup Playoffs

27 Sun 13-Aug Angels 10 - 3 Wild Phan 5:00 PM CHHS Main Consolation

28 Sun 13-Aug 2G 1C 3 - 8 Big M 6:30 PM CHHS Main Cup FINAL

* indicates team who cancelled game

R - indicates a rescheduled game

F - indicates Forfeited game

Senior Men's 2023 Outdoor Season

Team GP W L T GF GA PTS



Big M Bundle 12 10 2 62 27 30

AlleyCat Angels 12 8 3 1 56 31 25

Wild Phantoms 12 5 6 1 26 49 16

2 Goals 1 Cup 12 12 23 66 0

City Cup Standings

Team GP W L T GF GA PTS

AlleyCat Angels 3 3 19 6 9

Big M Bundle 3 2 1 14 7 6

Wild Phantoms 3 1 2 4 15 3

2 Goals 1 Cup 3 3 7 17 0


